
Logicon Technosolutions Pvt. Ltd. 
Holidays List for Year – 2025 

Sr. No. Day Date Particulars 

1       Wednesday 01-01-2025 New Year 

2 Friday 14-03-2025 Holi 

3 Thursday 01-05-2025 Maharashtra Day 

4 Friday 15-08-2025 Independence Day 

5        Wednesday 27-08-2025 Ganesh Chaturthi 

6 Thursday 02-10-2025 Dussehra 

7 Monday 20-10-2025 Diwali – Narak chaturdashi 

8           Tuesday 21-10-2025 Diwali – Laxmi Pujan 

9 Wednesday 22-10-2025 Diwali - Padwa 

10 Thursday 23-10-2025 Diwali - bhaidooj 
 


